EN
LIG
H
TEN
IN
G
N
E

energy-saving LED.  Help protect the environment and lower your operating costs for years to come.
235 East 171st Street   Harvey, Illinois 60426  1-800-860-3392   708-389-8000    Fax: 1-708-371-0627 www.Litetronics.com
TYPE WATTS VOLTS DESCRIPTION ORDERING CODE CCT (K) RETROFIT
LUMENS
LUMINAIRE
LUMENS**
DIMMER
TYPE
DLC
LISTED
3-TUBE, 2X4 50 120 50W 3-2X4 LED RF QC 3500K DIM RF50AQT435D 3500 5,850 4,900 TRIAC YES
50 120 50W 3-2X4 LED RF QC 4000K DIM RF50AQT440D 4000 5,850 4,900 TRIAC YES
50 120 50W 3-2X4 LED RF QC 5000K DIM RF50AQT450D 5000 5,850 4,900 TRIAC YES
3-TUBE 2X2 32 120-277 32W 3-2X2 LED RF QC 3500K DIM RF32UQT235DL 3500 3,600 3,100 0-10V YES
32 120-277 32W 3-2X2 LED RF QC 4000K DIM RF32UQT240DL 4000 3,600 3,100 0-10V YES
32 120-277 32W 3-2X2 LED RF QC 5000K DIM RF32UQT250DL 5000 3,600 3,100 0-10V YES
3-TUBE, 2X4 50 120-277 50W 3-2X4 LED RF QC 3500K DIM RF50UQT435DL 3500 5,850 4,900 0-10V YES
50 120-277 50W 3-2X4 LED RF QC 4000K DIM RF50UQT440DL 4000 5,850 4,900 0-10V YES
50 120-277 50W 3-2X4 LED RF QC 5000K DIM RF50UQT450DL 5000 5,850 4,900 0-10V YES
3-TUBE 2x2
JUNCTION BOX COVER
3-TUBE 2x4
24”